Speed, Simplicity and Safety in a Compact Design
Transform the way you mix and spray with the FastBatch
Venturi, an automated venturi suction solution for efficient,
accurate, and safe mixing.
Fast: Speed and Productivity
Efficient Operation: Spend more time spraying and less time
waiting with this all in one solution.
Simple: Familiar and Reliable

* Based on standard cone/venturi systems with 4 bulk inputs taking 20 minutes
(VOC) vs 10 minutes for the FastBatch Venturi
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPFB-VENT2V2-12 2" 12VDC 2-Input Fastbatch Venturi System Viton®
No Pump
DPFB-VENT3V2-12 3" 12VDC 2-Input Fastbatch Venturi System Viton®
No Pump
DPFB-VENT2V4-12 2" 12VDC 4-Input Fastbatch Venturi System Viton®
No Pump
DPFB-VENT3V4-12 3" 12VDC 4-Input Fastbatch Venturi System Viton®
No Pump
PART NUMBER TAXONOMY INFORMATION
DPFB-VENT3V4-12 DIGIT OPTION DESCRIPTION
DPFB-VENTX 2 2” Plumbing
3 3” Plumbing
DPFB-VENT3X V Viton®
E EPDM
DPFB-VENT3VX 2 2 input version
4 4 input version
DPFB-VENT3V4-XX 12 12 volt DC
DPFB-VENT3V4-12-XX Add TP at end
Transfer Input
with Honda®
Engine and
Silicon Carbide